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NAME 99V ADDRESS POST ADDRESS PHONE Email Lot # or Easement
99V
Inc.

1 Shirley Ain 3472 Stearman Ln
PO Box 1979
Eagle, CO 81631 303-570-3054 shirleyain@aol.com

CAHOA
Lot 5 & 6, Blk 2 1

2 Judy Brin 3451 Stearman Ln  c) 970-379-6973 jbrin@99victor.com
CAHOA 
Lot 8, Blk 1 1

3 Tracy & Cathy Cheatham 38700 French Field Wy  970-921-5196
Tracy@Cheatham.com
Cathy@cheatham.com

GVPUD
Lot 21 1

4 Tiffany Dragoo Huszagh Lot
3120 West Carefree 
Highway, 1-729 623-229-6952 desertdiamond@usa.com Ranch Acreage 1

5
Rob Duncan & 
Andy Singewald 3427 Stearman Ln 

970-250-9009
970-778-2353

n185ra@gmail.com
singewald@ra-ventures.com

CAHOA 
Lot 4, Blk 1 1

6 Lynn & Debra French 
38400 French Field 
Wy 

970-921-7700
970-778-6558

flf450@aol.com
debfrench450@aol.com

Lot 1, Stearman 
Subdivsion 1

7 Don Geddes 38602 Lamborn Dr  970-424-7777 donrgeddes@gmail.com
GVPUD 
Lot 18 1

8 Toni Hanna 3500 Stearman Ln  970-921-4286 tghanna@paonia.com Ranch House 1

9 Liz Heidrick 3447 Stearman Ln
380 Hwy 92
Crawford, CO 81415

520-343-5440
970-234-5344

ann.lessard@robson.com
liz.needlerock@gmail.com

CAHOA Lot 7, Blk 1
GVPUD Lot 21 1

10 Mike Herbert (A&P/IA) 38600 French Field Wy  970-424-2810 mikeherbert555@yahoo.com 1

11 Mary Hermann 3473 Stearman Ln  970-921-7740 hermie@paonia.com
CAHOA 
Lot 11, Blk 1 1

12 Charlie & Carol Huff 38652 Indian Head Ln  970-921-4142 charliehuff@tds.net
GVPUD 
Lot 14 & 15 1

13 Randy & Roxanne Kempf 3508 Stearman Ln 
719-371-3158
719-371-3160

naa73x@yahoo.com
roxkempf@yahoo.com 

Lot 4, Stearman
Minor Subdivision 1

14
Larry & Michelle Jensen 
dba 4J Ranch 3497 Stearman Ln  970-921-6144

theFourJranch@gmail.com
larryrjensen@gmail.com Ranch Acreage

15
Jim Knapp
Stella McCray 3444 Stearman Ln

PO Box 11132
Casa Grand, AZ  85230

520-560-3211
520-705-7867

 jimairpapabear@gmail.com 
stellamac9@aol.com

CAHOA 
Lot 3, Blk 2 1

16 David & Joni Ledford 3512 Stearman Ln
421 Watercress Ct.
Inman, SC

864-561-1743
864-561-3615

david@adventuremotohomes.net
joni@adventuremotohomes.net

Lot 2, Stearman
Minor Subdivision 1

17 Eric Maciel 3504 Stearman Ln  970-210-3236 mace182@gmail.com
Lot 5, Stearman 
Minor Subdivision 1

18 Jeff Rogers 3431 Stearman
128 Palos Verdes Blvd, #4
Redondo Bch, CA 90277

c) 310-697-3070
w) 310-615-3467 jsr_prop@yahoo.com

CAHOA 
Lot 5, Blk 1 1

19 Rod & Nancy Smith 3450 Stearman Ln  970-808-7627 rodsmith52@yahoo.com
CAHOA 
Lot 4, Blk 2 1

20 Rick & Elizabeth Taggard Lot

Attn:  Kathy Hintz
8690 South Maryland 
Parkway, Suite 200
Las Vegas NV 89123 702-450-2987

hintzkat@gmail.com
tagglexi@gmail.com
ricktaggard@gmail.com

Lot 3, Stearman 
Minor Subdivision 1

21 Kent & Gaye Taylor 3403 Stearman Ln 
970-921-3760
970-921-3700

GayeTaylor01@outlook.com
acrokent@outlook.com

CAHOA 
Lot 1, Blk 1 1

22 Bob & Georgia Thompson 3423 Stearman Ln  970-921-4088 rvtglt38@earthlink.net 
CAHOA 
Lot 2, Blk 1 1

23 Alan Troxell 3439 Stearman Ln  970-921-5341 altroxell@live.com
CAHOA 
Lot 6, Blk 1 1

24
Rick Voeltzel
Terri Briels 3412 Stearman Ln 

970-846-7425
970-846-3244 

rvoeltzel@gmail.com
terrijbriels@gmail.com

CAHOA 
Lot 1 & 2, Blk 2 1

25 James & Doris Wehrmacher 3720 3750 Rd
PO Box 119
Crawford, CO 81415

970-333-0252
970-628-0169

jamesjw1@msn.com
doristeal@msn.com GVPUD Lot 21 1

Totals 23
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